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; pt. I. Common law -- Judges and judging, 1176-1307 / Paul Brand --
Formalism and realism in fifteenth-century English law : bodies
corporate and bodies natural / David J. Seipp -- Early-modern judges
and the practice of precedent / Ian Williams -- Bifurcation and the
bench : the influence of the jury on English conceptions of the judiciary
/ John H. Langbein -- Sir William Scott and the law of marriage /
Rebecca Probert -- The politics of English law in the nineteenth century
/ Michael Lobban -- Judges and the criminal law in England, 1808-61 /
Phil Handler -- Bureaucratic adjudication : the internal appeals of the
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Inland Revenue / Chantal Stebbings -- ; pt. II. Continental law --
Remedy of prohibition against Roman judges in civil trials / Ernest
Metzger -- The spokesmen in medieval courts : the unknown leading
judges of the customary law and makers of the first Continental law
reports / Dirk Heirbaut -- Superior courts in early-modern France,
England and the Holy Roman Empire / Ulrike Muessig -- The Supreme
Court of Holland and Zeeland judging cases in the early 18th century /
A.J.B. Sirks -- ; pt. III. Imperial law -- 11,000 prisoners : habeas
corpus, 1500-1800 / Paul D. Halliday -- Some difficulties of colonial
judging : the Bahamas, 1886-1893 / Martin J. Wiener -- Australia's
early High Court, the fourth Commonwealth Attorney-General and the
'Strike of 1905' / Susan Priest -- Judges and judging in colonial New
Zealand : where did native title fit in? / David V. Williams.
In this collection of essays, leading legal historians address significant
topics in the history of judges and judging, with comparisons not only
between British, American and Commonwealth experience, but also
with the judiciary in civil law countries. It is not the law itself, but the
process of law-making in courts that is the focus of inquiry.
Contributors describe and analyse aspects of judicial activity, in the
widest possible legal and social contexts, across two millennia. The
essays cover English common law, continental customary law and ius
commune, and aspects of the common law system in the British
Empire. The volume is innovative in its approach to legal history. None
of the essays offer straight doctrinal exegesis; none take refuge in old-
fashioned judicial biography. The volume is a selection of the best
papers from the 18th British Legal History Conference.
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""Contemporary Debates in Philosophy of Biology""; ""Contents"";
""Notes on Contributors""; ""General Introduction""; ""References and
Further Reading""; ""PART I IS IT POSSIBLE TOREDUCE
BIOLOGICALEXPLANATIONS TOEXPLANATIONS INCHEMISTRY
AND/ORPHYSICS?""; ""Introduction""; ""References and Further
Reading""; ""CHAPTER ONE It Is Possible to Reduce Biological
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Explanations to Explanations in Chemistry and/or Physics""; ""CHAPTER
TWO It Is Not Possible to Reduce Biological Explanations to
Explanations in Chemistry and/or Physics""
""PART II HAVE TRAITS EVOLVED TO FUNCTION THE WAY THEY DO
BECAUSE OF A PAST ADVANTAGE?""""Introduction""; ""References and
Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER THREE Traits Have Evolved to Function
the Way They Do Because of a Past Advantage""; ""CHAPTER FOUR Traits
Have Not Evolved to Function the Way They Do Because of a Past
Advantage""; ""PART III ARE SPECIES REAL?""; ""Introduction"";
""References and Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER FIVE Species Are Real
Biological Entities""; ""CHAPTER SIX Species Are Not Uniquely Real
Biological Entities""; ""PART IV DOES SELECTION OPERATE PRIMARILY ON
GENES?""
""Introduction""""References and Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER SEVEN
Selection Does Operate Primarily on Genes: In Defense of the Gene as
the Unit of Selection""; ""CHAPTER EIGHT Selection Does Not Operate
Primarily on Genes""; ""PART V ARE MICROEVOLUTION AND
MACROEVOLUTION GOVERNED BY THE SAME PROCESSES?"";
""Introduction""; ""References and Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER NINE
Microevolution and Macroevolution are Governed by the Same
Processes""; ""CHAPTER TEN Microevolution and Macroevolution Are Not
Governed by the Same Processes""
""PART VI DOES EVOLUTIONARY DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY OFFER A
SIGNIFICANT CHALLENGE TO THE NEO-DARWINIAN PARADIGM?""""
Introduction""; ""References and Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER ELEVEN
Evolutionary Developmental Biology Offers a Significant Challenge to
the Neo-Darwinian Paradigm""; ""CHAPTER TWELVE Evolutionary
Developmental Biology Does Not Offer a Significant Challenge to the
Neo-Darwinian Paradigm""; ""PART VII WERE THE BASIC COMPONENTS
OF THE HUMAN MIND SOLIDIFIED DURING THE PLEISTOCENE EPOCH?"";
""Introduction""; ""References and Further Reading""
""CHAPTER THIRTEEN The Basic Components of the Human Mind Were
Solidified During the Pleistocene Epoch""""CHAPTER FOURTEEN The
Basic Components of the Human Mind Were Not Solidified During the
Pleistocene Epoch""; ""PART VIII DOES MEMETICS PROVIDE A USEFUL
WAY OF UNDERSTANDING CULTURAL EVOLUTION?""; ""Introduction"";
""References and Further Reading""; ""CHAPTER FIFTEEN Memetics Does
Provide a Useful Way of Understanding Cultural Evolution""; ""CHAPTER
SIXTEEN Memetics Does Not Provide a Useful Way of Understanding
Cultural Evolution""
""PART IX CAN THE BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES ACT AS A GROUND FOR
ETHICS?""
This collection of specially commissioned essays puts top scholars
head to head to debate the central issues in the lively and fast growing
field of philosophy of biology   Brings together original essays on ten of
the most hotly debated questions in philosophy of biology Lively head-
to-head debate format sharply defines the issues and paves the way for
further discussion Includes coverage of the new and vital area of
evolutionary developmental biology, as well as the concept of a unified
species, the role of genes in selection, the differences between micro-
and macro-evolution, and much more


